
Belwood Lake Sailing Club Executive Board 2018 

Position Name Email contact 
Commodore Denis Neumann commodore@blsc.on.ca 

 

Past Commodore Ed Davis pastcommodore@blsc.on.ca 
 

VC Fleet Bill Downes vcfleet@blsc.on.ca 
 

VC Facilities Vacant 
 

maintenance@blsc.on.ca 

Treasurer Perry Adams treasurer@blsc.on.ca 
 

Race Captain Colin King racing@blsc.on.ca 
 

Supply Captain Vacant 
 

publicity@blsc.on.ca 

Social Captain Steve Royall social@blsc.on.ca 
 

Membership Captain Tony Moon Moontune01@hotmail.com 
 

Maintenance Captain Brian Lee maintenance@blsc.on.ca 
 

Publicity Captain Frances Norlen publicity@blsc.on.ca 
 

Secretary Shelley Allan secretary@blsc.on.ca 
 

 

Please speak to any executive member wearing an orange shirt, or 

email an executive member, if you have a question, concern or 

suggestion.  

We welcome members input and look forward to hearing from you 

this season. 

mailto:commodore@blsc.on.ca
mailto:pastcommodore@blsc.on.ca
mailto:vcfleet@blsc.on.ca
mailto:maintenance@blsc.on.ca
mailto:treasurer@blsc.on.ca
mailto:racing@blsc.on.ca
mailto:publicity@blsc.on.ca
mailto:social@blsc.on.ca
mailto:Moontune01@hotmail.com
mailto:maintenance@blsc.on.ca
mailto:publicity@blsc.on.ca
mailto:secretary@blsc.on.ca

